Individual Best Times (All Time)

Christopher Tibbetts - (940946) - Launceston SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
30.17
30.54
30.65
30.67
30.68
30.72
31.65
31.76
31.82
32.37
32.47
35.34

35.34

Swims in Date Order

Time
30.17
30.68
30.72
31.65
30.65
30.54
30.67
31.76
32.47

31.82
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

475
458
453
452
452
450
411
407
405
385
381
295
295

WA Pts

475
452
450
411
453
458
452
407
381
405

Round

m I m m™m I I I

I I T

Round

H
H
H

m M

m I I

I

Date

05/05/19
29/04/17
29/04/17
26/03/17
05/05/18
01/04/18
27/05/17
29/05/16
21/05/16
23/04/16
29/05/16
16/05/15
16/05/15

Date

05/05/19
05/05/18
01/04/18
27/05/17
29/04/17
29/04/17
26/03/17
29/05/16
29/05/16
21/05/16

Meet

ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

City of Sheffield Premier Meet

ASA SWR Summer Championships

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

The Plymouth Leander 2017

Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016
ASA SWR Summer Championships

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016
ASA South West Summer Championships

ASASWR Summer Championships

Meet

ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

The Plymouth Leander 2017

ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

City of Sheffield Premier Meet

Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016
Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016

ASA SWR Summer Championships

Venue

Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Sheffield
Plymouth
Mountbatten SC
Plymouth
Plymouth
Millfield
Millfield
Plymouth
Bristol

Millfield

Venue

Plymouth
Plymouth
Mountbatten SC
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Sheffield
Plymouth
Plymouth

Millfield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Launceston
Launceston
Launceston
Launceston
Launceston
Launceston
Launceston
Launceston
Launceston
Launceston

Launceston

Club Swam Under

Launceston
Launceston
Launceston
Launceston
Launceston
Launceston
Launceston
Launceston
Launceston

Launceston

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

32.37 385 F 23/04/16  Millfield & Taunton Super Series Millfield Launceston 1
35.34 295 H 16/05/15 ASA South West Summer Championships Bristol 1
35.34 295 H 16/05/15 ~ ASASWR Summer Championships Millfield 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



