Individual Best Times (All Time)

Christopher Tibbetts - (940946) - Launceston SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.17	475	Н	05/05/19	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Launceston	1
30.54	458	Н	29/04/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Launceston	1
30.65	453	F	29/04/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Launceston	1
30.67	452	Н	26/03/17	City of Sheffield Premier Meet	Sheffield	Launceston	1
30.68	452	Н	05/05/18	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Launceston	1
30.72	450	Н	01/04/18	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	Launceston	1
31.65	411	F	27/05/17	The Plymouth Leander 2017	Plymouth	Launceston	1
31.76	407	F	29/05/16	Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016	Plymouth	Launceston	1
31.82	405	Н	21/05/16	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Millfield	Launceston	1
32.37	385	F	23/04/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Launceston	1
32.47	381	Н	29/05/16	Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016	Plymouth	Launceston	1
35.34	295	Н	16/05/15	ASA South West Summer Championships	Bristol		1
35.34	295	Н	16/05/15	ASASWR Summer Championships	Millfield		1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.17	475	Н	05/05/19	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Launceston	1
30.68	452	Н	05/05/18	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Launceston	1
30.72	450	Н	01/04/18	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	Launceston	1
31.65	411	F	27/05/17	The Plymouth Leander 2017	Plymouth	Launceston	1
30.65	453	F	29/04/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Launceston	1
30.54	458	Н	29/04/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Launceston	1
30.67	452	Н	26/03/17	City of Sheffield Premier Meet	Sheffield	Launceston	1
31.76	407	F	29/05/16	Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016	Plymouth	Launceston	1
32.47	381	Н	29/05/16	Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016	Plymouth	Launceston	1
31.82 right 2024	405 4	Н	21/05/16	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Millfield	Launceston Powered By SPOR	1 SYSTEN

32.37	385	F	23/04/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Launceston	1
35.34	295	Н	16/05/15	ASA South West Summer Championships	Bristol		1
35.34	295	Н	16/05/15	ASASWR Summer Championships	Millfield		1

Page 2 / 2